	Todd Creek Riverside Homeowners Association,Inc.	1-Jan-24
Payment	6833 S Dayton St # 163	
	Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$55.00 Payment Due on the 1 <sup>st</sup>
CK #	_ Monthly Dues \$55.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.
	Property Address:	
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-serv	ices.com; www.toddcreekriversidehoa.com
	Tr. 110 1 10: 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	4.5.1.24
D	Todd Creek Riverside Homeowners Association,Inc.	1-Feb-24
Payment	6833 S Dayton St # 163	AFF 00
	Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$55.00 Payment Due on the 1 <sup>st</sup>
CK #	_   Monthly Dues: \$55.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.
	Property Address:	
Payment	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-serv  Todd Creek Riverside Homeowners Association,Inc. 6833 S Dayton St # 163	1-Mar-24
,	Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$55.00 Payment Due on the 1 <sup>st</sup>
CK #	_ Monthly Dues: \$55.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.
	Property Address:	
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-serv	ices.com; www.toddcreekriversidehoa.com
	Todd Creek Riverside Homeowners Association,Inc.	1-Apr-24
Payment	6833 S Dayton St # 163	
	Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$55.00 Payment Due on the 1st
CK #	_ Monthly Dues: \$55.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.
	Property Address:	
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-serv	

	Todd Creek Riverside Homeowners Association,Inc.	1-May-24
Payment	6833 S Dayton St # 163	
·	Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$55.00 Payment Due on the 1 <sup>st</sup>
CK #	Monthly Dues: \$55.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.
	Property Address:	
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-servi	ces.com; www.toddcreekriversidehoa.com
	Todd Creek Riverside Homeowners Association,Inc.	1-Jun-24
Payment	6833 S Dayton St # 163	
	Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$55.00 Payment Due on the 1 <sup>st</sup>
CK #	Monthly Dues: \$55.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.
	Property Address:	
Payment	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-services  Todd Creek Riverside Homeowners Association,Inc. 6833 S Dayton St # 163	1-Jul-24
•	Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$55.00 Payment Due on the 1 <sup>st</sup>
CK #	Monthly Dues: \$55.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.
	Property Address:	,
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-servi	cos com unum todderoekrivereidebee com
	Teleos Mariagement Group. (720) 428-0542-valene@teleos-servi	ces.com, www.toddcreeknversidenoa.com
laument	Todd Creek Riverside Homeowners Association,Inc. 6833 S Dayton St # 163	1-Aug-24
ayment	Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$55.00 Payment Due on the 1 <sup>st</sup>
CK #	Monthly Dues: \$55.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.
	Property Address:	
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-servi	ces.com; www.toddcreekriversidehoa.com

	Todd Creek Riverside Homeowners Association,Inc.	1-Sep-24	
Payment	6833 S Dayton St # 163		
	Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$55.00 Payment Due on the 1 <sup>st</sup>	
CK #	Monthly Dues: \$55.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.	
	Property Address:		
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-serv	ices.com; www.toddcreekriversidehoa.com	
	Todd Creek Riverside Homeowners Association,Inc.	1-Oct-24	
Payment	6833 S Dayton St # 163		
	Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$55.00 Payment Due on the 1 <sup>st</sup>	
CK #	_ Monthly Dues: \$55.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.	
	Property Address:		
Payment	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-services  Todd Creek Riverside Homeowners Association,Inc. 6833 S Dayton St # 163	1-Nov-24	
•	Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$55.00 Payment Due on the 1 <sup>st</sup>	
CK #	_ Monthly Dues: \$55.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.	
	Property Address:		
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-services.com; www.toddcreekriversidehoa.com		
	releas wantagement droup. (720) 423 0342 Valence teleas serv	ices.com, www.toddereekiiversidenod.com	
Payment	Todd Creek Riverside Homeowners Association,Inc. 6833 S Dayton St # 163	1-Dec-24	
2,1110	Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$55.00 Payment Due on the 1 <sup>st</sup>	
CK #	Monthly Dues \$55.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.	
	Property Address:		
<u> </u>	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-serv	ices.com; www.toddcreekriversidehoa.com	